
UTM Rodeo Boosters Masters Saturday
First Name Last name Horse Time

PATRICK POWERS COWBOY 15.345

1D-2

DEBBIE CURTIS DORY 15.791

JULIE SEABROOK FLY BY YOU 16.006

MIKE POIRIER MAX 16.58

JANA BAKER TAMMYS SHAWNEE DANCER(DUSTY) 16.676

CATHY SMITH SKIPPIN HOME 16.751

3D

3D-2

DAVID ROSE GEORGIE 18.569

JAN NEARY JAZZ 18.819

CINDY LEWIS APACHE MOON ROCKET 916.025

DAVID ROSE LITTLE GIRL 916.601

1D
MALISSA PRUITT SLYES VEGAS GAL 15.471

2D

DEBBIE CURTIS LIZZY 16.659 2D-2
DAVID ROSE PETE 16.676

CATHY SMITH SF BOOM SHAKALAKA 18.098

CINDY MARTIN TOPPER 18.341


